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

1 Bed, 1 Bath $845/mo
2002-2004 Rainbow
2002 #02, Bloomington Water included
2 Bed, 1 Bath $925/mo
716 Arcadia — Apt #15, Bloomington
2 Bed, 1 Bath $895/mo
2002-2004 Rainbow
2002 #03, Bloomington Water included
2 Bed, 1 Bath $925/mo
1112 Bryan St, Normal 1-car attached garage
2 Bed, 1 Bath, Den $1,675/mo

2004 Rainbow - #04, Bloomington

Updated

https://core3pm.com

Available NOW

Available August 25

Available NOW

Available August 22

Available July 11

2 Bed, 1 Bath $925/mo Available July 21
4 Larry Court — 04, Normal Water & Gas included

2 Bed, 1.5 Bath $1,095/mo Available July 18
15 Revolutionary Sq — 05, Bloomington Washer/Dryer, $50/mo utility fee (internet, trash, lawn, snow)

2 Bed, 2 Bath $1,545/mo Available June 19
3 Larry Ct — 06, Normal Gas & Water included

2 Bed, 1 Bath $895/mo Available July 1
7 Revolutionary Sq - 07, Bloomington Washer/Dryer, $50/mo utility fee (internet, trash, lawn, snow)

2 Bed, 2 Bath $1,545/mo Available July 7
21 Revolutionary Sq — 08, Bloomington Washer/Dryer, $50/mo utility fee (internet, trash, lawn, snow)

2 Bed, 2 Bath $1,545/mo Available July 7
21 Revolutionary Sq — 07, Bloomington Washer/Dryer, $50/mo utility fee (internet, trash, lawn, snow)

2 Bed, 2 Bath $1,545/mo Available NOW
1005 Charlotte — B, Normal Water included

2 Bed, 1 Bath $1,095/mo Available July 23
102 College Park — #1, Normal Gas included

2 Bed, 1 Bath $995/mo Available July 2
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1116 Ekstam — 101, Bloomington
2 Bed, 2 Bath

1103 Gettysburg — 06, Bloomington
2 Bed, 1.5 Bath

1114, 1116, 1118, 1120 Ekstam
1116-102, Bloomington
2 Bed, 2 Bath

909 W Taylor, Bloomington
2 Bed, 1 Bath

1037-1041 Ekstam Dr
1037-206, Bloomington
2 Bed, 2 Bath

403 Cheshire D, Unit B, Bloomington
2 Bed, 2.5 Bath

1031 Ekstam — 105, Bloomington
2 Bed, 2 Bath

2002 — 2004 Rainbow,
2002 #04, Bloomington
2 Bed, 1 Bath

1701-1705 RT Dunn Dr, Bloomington
2 Bed, 2 Bath

1314 Dillon Dr, Normal
3 Bed, 1 Bath

26 Fetzer Ct - #1, Bloomington
3 Bed, 1.5 Bath

1037 E Front St, Bloomington
3 Bed, 1 Bath

107 E Poplar, Normal
3 Bed, 2 Bath

Apartments Available Updated
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(309) 808-2125 https://core3pm.com

Washer/Dryer, 1-car attached garage
$1,695/mo Available June 18

$1,175/mo Available July 1

Washer/Dryer, 1-car attached garage
$1,695/mo Available July 25

$895/mo Available June 25

Washer/Dryer, High speed internet included
$1,695/mo Available June 25

Washer/Dryer, 2-car attached garage, fireplace
$2,250/mo Available NOW

Washer/Dryer, High speed internet included
$1,575/mo Available June 25

Water included

$1,095/mo Available NOW
Washer/Dryer

$1,295/mo Available NOW
Washer/Dryer, 1-car attached garage

$1,695/mo Available July 25
Washer/Dryer, gas fireplace

$1,745/mo Available NOW
Washer/Dryer

$1,795/mo Available June 25
$2,195/mo Available NOW
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Core 3 Properties (309) 808-2125 https://core3pm.com
Application fee $60
108 Carmae St, Unit A, Normal
3 Bed, 1.5 Bath $1,425/mo Available NOW

26 Revolutionary Square 03, Bloomington  $50/mo fee for internet, trash, parking, lawncare, and snow

removal

3 Bed, 2 Bath $1,795/mo Available NOW
29 Norwood Ave, Normal

3 Bed, 1 Bath $1,695/mo Available July 1
Cortez Apartments Bloomington (309) 487-2842 https://www.apartments.com/cortez-
apartments-bloomington-il/z1blbgy/
Gas, Water & Cable included, Month to month or short term lease available $400 deposit
1 Bed, 1 Bath, 425 Sq ft (unfurnished) $715/mo Call for Availability
1 Bed, 1 Bath, 425 Sq ft (furnished) $795/mo Call for Availability
Currency Commons Apartments (309) 487-2912 Application fee $30

https://www.apartmentfinder.com/Illinois/Bloomington-Apartments/Currency-Commons-Apartments

2 Bed, 1 Bath, 900 - 1,000 sq ft $1,000 - $1,100/mo Available NOW
2 Bed, 2 Bath, 1,100 Sq Ft $1,250 - $1,300/mo Available NOW
Danbury Court Apartments (309) 498-0603 Application fee $16
https://www.apartments.com/danbury-court-apartments-bloomington-il/1de8cf7/
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